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Callback List
Thursday, January 16th, 2025
Spaces 17-6

7:00-7:10pm

7:10-7:12pm

7:12-7:22pm

7:22-7:24pm

7:24-7:31pm
7:31-7:33pm
7:33-7:43pm

7:43-7:45pm

7:45-7:55pm

7:55-7:57pm

7:57-8:07pm
8:07-8:09pm
8:00-8:16pm
8:16-8:18pm

8:18-8:25pm
8:25-8:27pm

8:27-8:37pm

Kit
Kit Side

Pipe, Kit, Zoom,
Squeeze Side

Zoom &
Squeeze Side

Pipe & Kit Side

Pipe, Kit, Zoom,
Squeeze Side

Pipe & Kit Side

Zoom &
Squeeze Side

Zoom &
Squeeze Side

Pipe & Kit Side

Anahi Jimenez Chmielowski

Pipe: Jada Francis

Kit: Olivia Balicki

Zoom: Samantha King

Squeeze: Anahi Jimenez Chmielowski

Zoom: Addison Foote

Squeeze: Anahi Jimenez Chmielowski

Pipe: Sofia Rodriguez

Kit: Anahi Jimenez Chmielowski

Pipe: Olivia Balicki

Kit: Sofia Rodriguez

Zoom: Jamie Loeb

Squeeze: Anahi Jimenez Chmielowski

Pipe: Olivia Balicki

Kit: Sofia Rodriguez

Zoom: India Eddy

Squeeze: Norah Barry

Zoom: Bellamy Brockman

Squeeze: Jada Francis

Pipe: Anahi Jimenez Chmielowski

Kit: Olivia Balicki

Copies of each side will be available in the space.

Please contact WebcoOurDear@webster.edu with questions.
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