



Callback List

Thursday, January 16th, 2025

Spaces 17-6

Time	Side	Name
7:00-7:10pm	Kit Kit Side	Anahi Jimenez Chmielowski
7:10-7:12pm	Break	
7:12-7:22pm	Pipe, Kit, Zoom, Squeeze Side	Pipe: Jada Francis
		Kit: Olivia Balicki
		Zoom: Samantha King
		Squeeze: Anahi Jimenez Chmielowski
7:22-7:24pm	Break	
7:24-7:31pm	Zoom & Squeeze Side	Zoom: Addison Foote
		Squeeze: Anahi Jimenez Chmielowski
7:31-7:33pm	Break	
7:33-7:43pm	Pipe & Kit Side	Pipe: Sofia Rodriguez
		Kit: Anahi Jimenez Chmielowski
7:43-7:45pm	Break	
7:45-7:55pm	Pipe, Kit, Zoom, Squeeze Side	Pipe: Olivia Balicki
		Kit: Sofia Rodriguez
		Zoom: Jamie Loeb
		Squeeze: Anahi Jimenez Chmielowski
7:55-7:57pm	Break	
7:57-8:07pm	Pipe & Kit Side	Pipe: Olivia Balicki
		Kit: Sofia Rodriguez
8:07-8:09pm	Break	
8:09-8:16pm	Zoom & Squeeze Side	Zoom: India Eddy
		Squeeze: Norah Barry
8:16-8:18pm	Break	
8:18-8:25pm	Zoom & Squeeze Side	Zoom: Bellamy Brockman
		Squeeze: Jada Francis
8:25-8:27pm	Break	
8:27-8:37pm	Pipe & Kit Side	Pipe: Anahi Jimenez Chmielowski
		Kit: Olivia Balicki

Copies of each side will be available in the space.

Please contact WebcoOurDear@webster.edu with questions.